cree to me directed from tne Clerk of
the Circuit Court of Marion County.
Indiana, in cause No. 46370 wherein The
Railroadmen’s Building and Savings As-
sociation, Plaintiff, and Carl Light and
Grace N. Light, his wife. Defendants,
requiring me to make the sum of Three
Thousand Forty Dollars, ($3,040.00), as
provided for in said decree, with interest
and costs, I will expose at public sale to
the highest bidder, on

SATURDAY. THE 13TH DAY OF
FEBRUARY, 1932,

between the hours of 10 o’clock A. M.
and 4 o’clock P. M. of said day. at the
door of the Court House of Marion

[...]

between the hours of 10 o'clock A. M.
and 4 o’clock P. M. of said dav, at the
door of the Court House of Marion
Countv. Indiana, the rents and profits
lor a term not exceeding seven vears.of the following real estate in Marion
County, Indiana;

Lot number one hundred ninety-
four (194) in Northwestern Park
Addition to the City of Indianapolis,
being a Subdivision of the north
end of the east half of the north-
west quarter of section 26. town-
ship 16 north, range 3 east as per
plat book 14. page 7, in MarionCounty. Indiana.
If such rents and profits will not sell